## Statement of Movable Properties held in the Financial Year 2022-2023 By Siddhartha Kumar Wagav, Additional District Judge Shahjahanpur as on 31<sup>st</sup> March 2023

Name, designation & Initial date of joining the official service.		Details of earning members in the family such as their name, profession monthly/annual income etc.	Details of movable properties acquired/ held in each financial year exceeding rupees 10,000/- one month basic pay. Its value , source of the amount, date and year of purchase with particulars of information to the Hon'ble Court.	Details of A/C in Bank, Post Office etc. amount in balance up to the financial year and source of the amount.	Details of PPF, FDR, NSC or KVP, IVP and shares, units and other investment etc. along with A/C.	Details of Loan, Advance etc. Taken with its amount number of installments, name of the bank, institution etc.	Gross income from salary and others sources, if any with details of deduction.	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Siddhartha Kumar Wagav, Additional District Judge, Shahjahanpur Date of joining 19.06.2006	1. Smt.LAXMI WAGAV (76 Yrs) (Mother) 2.Smt.REENU WAGAV (44 Yrs) (Wife) 3.SARTHAK WAGAV (13 Yrs) (son) 4.SIDDHANT WAGAV (11) (son)	1. Smt. LAXMI WAGAV (Pensioner) Her Pension- Rs.15,116./-PM Her Late Husband's Pension- Rs.18,432/-PM	A WHITE SANTRO CAR R.C. No. DL 9CQ 5483. DETAILS HAVE ALREADY BEEN GIVEN BY ME IN THE (MOVABLE)PROPER TY STATEMENT YEAR 2007-2008 AFORESAID CAR WAS PURCHASED BY ME IN THE YEAR 2008. THE SOURCE OF PURCHASE OF CAR HAS BEEN MY SALARY. In the Financial Year	1. SBI, SALARY ACCOUNT NO. 11559508449 AVAILABLE BALANCE AS ON DATED 31.03.2023 WAS Rs. 11,04,824.66/- 2. ICIC BANK 3- IN-ONE DEMAT TRADINGS ACCOUNT NO. 054201000608 AVAILABLE BALANCE AS ON DATED 31.03.2023 WAS Rs. 4,74,071/-	1. PPF PPF ACCOUNT NO.30165745170 ACCOUNT HAS BEEN CLOSED ON 25 OCTOBER 2013) IN ITS PLACE A NEW PPF ACCOUNT NO. 33510236895 HAS BEEN OPENED. THE CLOSING BALANCE OF THE PREVIOUS PPF ACCOUNT BECAME THE STARTING BALANCE OF NEW PPF ACCOUNT.	I purchased a White Innova Chrysta Registration No. DL 3CCU 4506 in the Financial Year 2021-2022 in the month of August 2021. This Car was purchased by me by Availing a Bank Loan of Rs. 19,96,000/- from SBI,	GROSS ANNUAL SALARY Rs.26,11,071/- DEDUCTIONS INCOME TAX Rs.,5,09,100/- PPF Rs. 1.5/- Lakh PRAN – Rs. 2,29,014/- GIS:-4800/- FAMILY HEALTH INSURANCE POLICY PREMIUM	

of August 2021 I purchased A new Car INNOVA Chrysta WHITE Colour R.C. No. DL 3CCU 4506.whose DETAILS HAVE ALREADY BEEN GIVEN BY ME to the Hon'ble High Court of Allahabad on Proper Proforma. THE SOURCE OF PURCHASE OF New Car Innova Chrysta HAS BEEN MY SALARY. From which I paid Rs. 3,75,000/- from my Savings Account while I	OF THE 5 IS	BALANCE ON DATED 31-03-2023 IN THE PPF ACCOUNT IS RS. 24,48,139/- THE SOURCE OF THE PPF ACCOUNT IS SALARY. I HAD OPENED ON DATED 03-06-2016 A PPF ACCOUNT NO. 35811417741 IN THE NAME OF MY ELDER SON MASTER SARTHAK WAGAV WITH A DEPOSIT OF RS. 1,50,000/-	Branch Shahjahanpur on a monthly installment of Rs. 40,000/- which will have to be repaid by me to the SBI Bank in a period of 05 years. This installment of Rs. 40,000/- is presently being deducted from my SBI Savings Account no.	ANNUM. 02 SBI LIFE Smart Scholars Policies no. 51010761802 and 51010761910 – Annual Premium of Rs. 50,000/- each for both the Policies stopped hereon under the plan after 2022	
		DATED 03-06-2016 A	-	the plan after 2022	
		35811417741 IN THE			
5					
			0		
±			Đ		
		1,50,000/-	0		
availed a loan of Rs.		THIS PPF ACCOUNT	11559508449		
19,96,000/- from SBI		IS ALSO BEING	and is being		
Townhall Branch,		MAINTAINED OUT	repaid from		
Shahjahanpur for a		OF MY SALARY	my Salary.		
period of 05 years.		ACCOUNT.			
This Car loan will be		THE BALANCE OF			
repaid to the SBI Bank		THIS ACCOUNT,			
by way of monthly		DURING THE			
installment of Rs.		FINANCIAL YEAR			
40,000/-		2022 -23, AS ON 31			
		MARCH 2023 WAS			
		RS. 13,83,072/			
		<u>NSC</u>			

<u>1.NO.7728 OF</u>	
<u>Rs.7500/-(2009-10</u>	)).
THIS NSC HAS	
MATURED AND	
HAS BEEN	
ENCASHED BY	ME.
2.NO. OF Rs. 230	DO/-
(Dt.30.12.2010), T	
NSC HAS MATU	
AND HAS BEEN	
ENCASHED BY I	ME.
3.NO.1167 OF	
Rs.69500/-	
(Dt.09.04.12). TH	
NSC HAS MATU	RED
AND HAS BEEN	
ENCASHED BY	
4 NO 1100 OF	
4. NO.1168 OF	
Rs.50,000/-	
(Dt.09.04.12). TH	IS
NSC HAS MATU	
AND HAS BEEN	
ENCASHED BY	
	VIL.
5.NO.33326 OF	
Rs.10500/-	
(Dt.10.04.12)	
6.NO.34363 OF	
Rs.10800/- (Dt.	
29.08.12)	
7. NO.35875 OF	
/.110.000/001	

7500/-(Dt.06.03.13)
SOURCE OF NSC
ARE D.A. ARREAR
AND 6TH PAY ARREAR
AKREAK
SHARES
DMAT A/C NO.:IN
302902-49529485
TRADING A/C
NO.8502072857
(BOTH A/C ARE
WITH ICICI
SECURITIES
DIRECT.COM)
From the previous
Financial Year where I
Had varying shares of
124 companies, I sold
shares of 1company
where after I was left
with varying shares of
123 companies at the end of the Financial
Year 2022-2023.
The Total Valuation of
all these Shares as on
31 March 2023 was
Rs. 75,27,529.95/-
SOURCE, OF ALL

	THE SHARES	
	PURCHASED BY ME	
	IS SALARY	
	LIC POLICIES	
	1.BIRALA LIC	
	POLICY	
	NO.004566145. THIS	
	POLICY HAS BEEN	
	ENCASHED BY ME.	
	2.BIRALA LIC	
	POLICY	
	NO.004566851. THIS	
	POLICY HAS BEEN	
	ENCASHED BY ME.	
	3. ICICI LIC POLICY	
	NO.15283162	
	4. SBI LIFE POLICY	
	NO. 51010761802	
	(DATED	
	NOVEMBER 2016)	
	PREMIUM RS.	
	50,000/- PER ANNUM	
	5. SBI LIFE POLICY	
	NO. 51010761910	
	(DATED	
	NOVEMBER 2016)	
	PREMIUM RS.	
	50.000/- PER ANNUM	
	6. SBI LIFE POLICY	

	NO. 45007772308	
	(DATED 21-01-2015)	
	PREMIUM RS.	
	35,968/- PER ANNUM	
	<u>7.</u> PURCHASED SBI	
	SOVEREIGN GOLD	
	BOND (50 GMS.)	
	FOR RS. 1,57,500/-	
	ON DATED 09-09-	
	2016	
	In the Financial Year	
	2020-2021 on dated	
	09-11-2020, I had	
	purchased 50 gms of	
	Sovereign Gold Bonds	
	from SBI for Rs.	
	2,58,850/-	
	SOURCE FOR ALL	
	LIC POLICIES AND	
	GOLD BOND IS	
	SALARY.	

## SIDDHARTHA KUMAR WAGAV

Additional District Judge, Shahjahanpur

Name	Appointment	Village Pargana & District	Area in Acres	Revenue Assessed	Estimated Value Rs.	Whether acquired or parted with	How acquired or parted	Form whom acquired or whom parted with	Remark
1 Siddhartha Kumar Wagav, Additional District Judge Shahjahanpur	2 19.06.2006	3	4 No Immovable Property has been acquired or disposed off during the financial year 2022-2023 by me or my family members.	5	6	7	8	9	10

## Statement of immovable properties Acquired /Held in the Financial Year 2022-23

SIDDHARTHA KUMAR WAGAV

Additional District Judge, Shahjahanpur